
WARD COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT’S ELECTRICITY, NATURAL GAS & WATER CONSUMPTION 

 

TXU ENERGY – ELECTRICITY                                              2022 

MONTH SERVICE 
FROM 

SERVICE 
TO 

PREVIOUS 
METER 
READ 

PRESENT 
METER 
READ 

USAGE TOTAL 
BILL 

JANUARY 11/30/2021 12/28/2021 43,739 44,871 1,132 $278.80 
FEBURAY 12/29/2021 01/27/2022 44,871 46,112 1,241 $294.50 
MARCH 01/28/2022 02/27/2022 46,112 47,333 1,221 $310.87 
APRIL 02/28/2022 03/29/2022 47,333 48,535 1,202 $312.81 
MAY 03/30/2022 04/28/2022 48,535 49,991 1,456 $358.53 
JUNE 04/29/2022 05/30/2022 49,991 52,159 2,168 $470.06 
JULY 05/31/2022 06/28/2022 52,159 54,516 2,357 $488.42 
AUGUST 06/29/2022 07/28/2022 54,516 56,826 2,310 $481.64 
SEPTEMBER 07/29/2022 08/29/2022 56,826 58,887 2,061 $427.55 
OCTOBER 08/30/2022 09/28/2022 58,887 60,411 1,524 $356.69 
NOVEMBER 09/29/2022 10/27/2022 60,411 61,436 1,025 $265.08 
DECEMBER 10/28/2022 11/29/2022 61,436 62,338 902 $263.21 
       

TOTAL       
 

TEXAS GAS SERVICE - GAS                                              2022 

MONTH SERVICE 
FROM 

SERVICE 
TO 

PREVIOUS PRESENT USAGE TOTAL BILL 

JANUARY 12/14/2021 01/14/2022 3551 3632 81 $145.86 
FEBURAY 01/14/2022 02/11/2022 3632 3801 169 $230.19 
MARCH 02/11/2022 03/15/2022 3801 3900 99 $165.29 
APRIL 03/15/2022 04/13/2022 3900 3920 20 $91.20 
MAY 04/13/2022 05/13/2022 3920 3920 0 $68.13 
JUNE 05/13/2022 06/14/2022 3920 3920 0 $68.13 
JULY 06/14/2022 07/14/2022 3920 3920 0 $72.50 
AUGUST 07/14/2022 08/15/2022 3920 3920 0 $72.50 
SEPTEMBER 08/15/202 09/14/2022 3920 3920 0 $72.50 
OCTOBER 09/14/2022 10/14/2022 3920 3920 0 $72.50 
NOVEMBER 10/14/2022 11/11/2022 3920 3920 0 $72.50 
DECEMBER 11/11/2022 12/13/2022 3920 4026 106 $200.20 
       

TOTAL       
 



CITY OF MONAHANS                                              2022 

MONTH SERVICE 
FROM 

SERVICE 
TO 

PREVIOUS PRESENT USAGE TOTAL BILL 

JANUARY 12/01/2021 01/04/2022 37 38 1 $67.95 
FEBURAY 01/04/2022 02/01/2022 38 39 1 $67.95 
MARCH 02/01/2022 03/01/2022 39 39 0 $67.95 
APRIL 03/01/2022 04/01/2022 39 40 1 $67.95 
MAY 04/01/2022 05/02/2022 40 40 0 $67.95 
JUNE 05/02/2022 06/01/2022 40 40 0 $67.95 
JULY 06/01/2022 07/01/2022 40 41 0 $67.95 
AUGUST 07/01/2022 08/01/2022 41 41 0 $67.95 
SEPTEMBER 08/01/2022 08/01/2022 41 41 0 $67.95 
OCTOBER 09/01/2022 10/03/2022 41 42 1 $67.95 
NOVEMBER 10/03/2022 11/01/2022 42 42 0 $69.55 
DECEMBER 11/01/2022 12/01/2022 42 42 0 $73.72 
       

TOTAL       
 

 

 

 


